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Название
пьесы .

А в т о р). ......................
Дата

премьеры.
Г ород ,в  ко­
тором прошла 
прем ьера,

Золушка Прокофьев 2 1 Д 1-194 5 г . ! Москва

Шопениана і Ш о п е н 1 1 /1  -1946г. і м

Ромео и 
Джульетта

Прокофьев 23/Х П -1946г.
1
I

і
!

Ф И Л И А Л .
і
і
!

О п е р е
!1
Ц

Черевички Чайковский 1 4 /1 -1 9 4 1 г . Москва

Травиата В е р д и 23 /1Х -1944г. И

Русалка Даргомыжский 23/ХП-1944Г. II

Ц арская н евеста

Севильский
цирюльник

Римский -  
Корсаков

Россини

1 6 Д -1 9 3 7 Г .

2/Уг-1944г.

II

и

Риголетто В е р д и 28/1У -1345Г . II

Псковитянка Римский -  
Корсаков

28 Д 1 -1945 г . и 1

Д е м о н Рубинштейн 7 Д -1 9 3 7 Г . п

Ромео и 
Джульетта

Г ун о 17Д П -1945Г .
!

м

Б э л а А.Александров 1 0 Д П -і9 4 6 Г і и
і-

і
Б а л е 1 • і ! ('

Тщетная предо­
сторожность

Гертель

і

2 3 Д 1 - 1 3 4 І :  ’ « 1

Алые паруса Юровский 30Д П -1942г.і г . Куйбышев ;

Барышня -  
крестьянка

Асафьев
1

14/П -1946Г . ! Москва

Сколько 
р аз  прош­
ла пьеса»

20

12

3

7

33 

40

34

22

38

35

12

20

4

23

4

14

З а в е д .Музеем ГАБГ: (ФЕДОРОВ)


